Name of the Corporate Debtor:

ASTRAL STERITECH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commenceme

Number: 1

;Lastb dngltof registration number: 1
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

t of CIRP: 10-06-2024; L|st of Cred|tors as on: 28-11-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Manish Santosh Buchasia; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial 0 0
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

2 Unsecured financial 0 0
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

3 Secured financial 0 0
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

4 Unsecured financial 1 95207671
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any

class of creditors)

95207671

3.58

Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors 0 0
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

6 Operational creditors 2 7565934

(Employees)

0.00

7565934

Annexure 6

7 Operational creditors 3 70905361

(Government Dues)

26908

0.00

64896

70813557

Annexure 7

8 Operational creditors 21 3633368330
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and

Government Dues)

17

2564637990

96.42

1068730339

Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if 0 0
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3807047296

2659872569

0.00

1076361169

70813557

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/21950
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-28-182615-cjd8m-fd32d89b15122dcf99b9ab9f62d470d5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-11-28 18:26:15-b69d16c05e6c173708fa8f70959375ae.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-28 18:26:15-3914c55e03309b04961c49ffffaca57d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-28 18:26:15-c030cbd13079efdf454dfecaecacd422.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

