Name of the Corporate Debtor: ASTRAL STERITECH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10-06-2024; List of Creditors as on: 28-11-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Manish Santosh Buchasia; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11449

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	95207671	1	95207671	3.58	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	2	7565934	0	0	0.00	0	7565934	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	70905361	1	26908	0.00	0	64896	70813557	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	21	3633368330	17	2564637990	96.42	0	1068730339	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		27	3807047296	19	2659872569	100.00	0	1076361169	70813557	